SCALE
TITLE
SHEET OFSIZE
ITEM NO
DWG NO
CUSTOMER
DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

20A ;
4 Contacts(04)
Ordering Information:
ADX-XXBFXC-LL7XXX
Number of Contacts
A: With Red &Yellow &Blue  Color Seal
S: With Red Color Seal, Cable OD 8.0~10.0mm.
M: With Yellow Color Seal, Cable OD 10.0~12.0mm.
L: With Blue Color Seal, Cable OD 12.0~14.0mm.
P: With Pin
N: With Out Pin
Current Rating
D: 5A
C: 20A
Contacts Gendor
M: Male Pin
F: Female Pin
0: For Data
P: For Power